2018 / SuperSport Middleweight / 20170923

Position | Number | License | Name Vehicle Total Best Total Leader Gap | Points
Time Laptime Laps Gap

Randy Smith Yamaha YZF-R6 11:41.092 01:50.901 6 00.000 00.000
2 236 E Andrew Artola Yamaha YZF-R6 11:52.652 01:52.416 6 11.560 11.560 20
3 53 E Tanner Giao Yamaha R6 11:52.811 01:52.933 6 11.719 00.159 16
4 456X SE Harm Jansen Yamaha YZF-R6 12:04.927 01:54.652 6 23.835 12.116 13
5 469 E Jerome Samarjian Yamaha YZF-R6 12:05.071 01:54.682 6 23.979 00.144 11
6 520X SE John Knowles Yamaha R6 12:13.814 01:56.520 6 32.722 08.743 10
7 S E Tyler Olmstead Yamaha YZF-R6 12:14.048 01:53.623 6 32.956 00.234 9
8 151X SE Dennis Stowers Triumph 675 12:18.118 01:57.024 6 37.026 04.070 8
9 666 E Mike Traeger Yamaha R6 12:33.575 01:59.767 6 52.483 15.457 7
10 70 E Matt Ray Honda 13:42302  02:10.573 6  02:01210 01:08.727 6
CBR600RR
9998 711 E pmothy o RR 00.000 - 7L L0

9998 769 E David Kolb Kawasaki ZX-6R 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0




